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Round Coupe Plate

DUDSON

Add a ‘pop’ of colour to the tabletop with bold Harvest Blue.

Cool blue shades are a key design trend, creating a

contemporary canvas for food presentation. Available in a
range of plate and bowl options, ideal for both rustic and
casual to sleek and elegant dining settings.

PRODUCT ITEMS

Item Img Item Number

991006-BL

991008-BL

991010-BL

991011-BL

Description

Round Coupe
Plate

Round Coupe
Plate

Round Coupe
Plate

Round Coupe
Plate

Diameter

165mm

217mm

260mm

288mm

Colour
Range

Harvest
Blue

Harvest
Blue

Harvest
Blue

Harvest
Blue

Brand

Dudson

Dudson

Dudson

Dudson

Material

Vitrified
Ceramic

Vitrified
Ceramic

Vitrified
Ceramic

Vitrified
Ceramic
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Features

Vitrified, 5 Year Edge
Chip Warranty

Vitrified, 5 Year Edge
Chip Warranty

Vitrified, 5 Year Edge
Chip Warranty

Vitrified, 5 Year Edge
Chip Warranty
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